
Name Email
Anthony Sokolowski ASokolowski@NJHA.com
Brett McCormick BMcCormick@NJHA.com
Ryan Cassidy RCassidy@NJHA.com
Lisa Bisterfeldt bisterfl@slhs.org
Dahl-Grove, Deanna Deanna.Dahl-Grove@UHhospitals.org
 16096533500 (Unverified)
Larry Phillips (Guest) (Unverified)
Ainsley Hilfiker Ainsley.Hilfiker@co.middlesex.nj.us
Pompper, Jeffery (External) Jeffery.Pompper@salemcountynj.gov
Emenuga, Rebecca (External) remenuga@co.morris.nj.us
mjcraig27 mjcraig27_aol.com#EXT#@njemstf.onmicrosoft.com
Njoku, Rita N [DOH] Rita.Njoku@doh.nj.gov
Corley, Chantelle [DOH] chantelle.corley@doh.nj.gov
Ed Murawski (Unverified)
Arulmohan, John (External) jarulmohan@mercercounty.org
Theresa Wilson (External) TWilson@SamaritanNJ.org
Morrissey, Steven E Steven.Morrissey@Pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Keith Paradiso (Unverified)
Loida Colon (External) lcolon@AllianceCH.org
Sarinelli, Steven Steven.Sarinelli@atlantichealth.org
McCoy, Andrea MD (External) AMcCoy@caperegional.com
Boyer, Jessie jboyer@Valleyhealth.com
Hand, Cynthia [DOH] cynthia.hand@doh.nj.gov
Kraemer, Richard (External) rkraemer@mercercounty.org
Vegliante, Ashley A. vegliantea@sjhmc.org
Kelly Straile kstraile@carefinders.org
Kolvek, Scott (External) SKolvek@nbmcnj.onmicrosoft.com
Mill Gardens (Unverified)
Karen Acker kacker@westbergen.org
Lord_Nancy lord_nancy@aclink.org
Ana Mansilla
Jill Sheppard (External) jsheppard@ccdohnj.gov
Bortnick, Michael mbortni@Valleyhealth.com
Ziogas, Nicole (External) NZiogas@GNYHA.org
Ammundeep Tagore



Andrew Camp (External) acamp@co.hunterdon.nj.us
Fenger, Lisa (External) LFenger@GNYHA.org
Irizarry, Frank (External) firizarry@passaiccountynj.org
Eliana Tangarife (External) etangarife@zufallhealth.org
Long, Kimberly (External) Kimberly.Long@scasurgery.com
Vannucci, Nicholas S.   (CPOLNSV) (External) NVannucci@njtransit.com
Santiago Fuertes sf1@njlincs.net
John Dowd john.dowd@co.middlesex.nj.us
Dan Dooley (Unverified)
Ben Mazza (Unverified)
Casi Golaszewski (Unverified)
Long, Lisa LLONG@virtua.org
 12019674000 (Unverified)
Mayer, Brett 1 (External) MayerB1@ihn.org
Vento, Stephany (ASPR/RSPNS) (External) Stephany.Vento@hhs.gov
Michele Menditto (Unverified)
H Bucky Buchanan (External) bbuchanan@NJEMSTF.ORG
Michalski, Laura LMICHAL@Valleyhealth.com
Amanda Amodio (External) aamodio@co.somerset.nj.us
Kuc, Alexander kuc-alexander@CooperHealth.edu
 19734050589 (Unverified)
Frank Intessimoni (External) FIntessimoni@NJEMSTF.ORG
Michele Matthews MMatthews@Umcommunities.org
Saunders, Robert saunders-robert@CooperHealth.edu
Warren Sherard (External) wsherard@ohinj.org
Davis, Raymond RADAVIS@atlanticare.org
Heppt, Daniel dheppt@saintpetersuh.com
jimmy (Unverified)
Alyce Brophy (Unverified)
Pearl, Enjolie (External) Enjolie.Pearl@scasurgery.com
Hudson, Tara (External) Tara.Hudson@scasurgery.com
 18622605949 (Unverified)
McClain, Clay (External) Clay.McClain@CareWellHealth.org
Griffin, Robert Robert.Griffin@atlantichealth.org
Robert Field (Unverified)
Art Kreyling (Unverified)



Snyder Pollack, Shari (External) ssnyderp@kent.edu
allaa allaa@alwayshomeservices.org
Kristina Orellana (Unverified)
Dennis McNulty (Unverified)
Health Department (External) HealthDept@tow-nj.net
Nicole Edwards (Guest) (Unverified)
Ed Murawski (Unverified)
 16095004593 (Unverified)
Muntean, Eveline [DOH] eveline.muntean1@doh.nj.gov
Ron Niebo (External) rniebo@njpca.org
Meredith Olson (External) molson@co.hunterdon.nj.us
Irma Camaligan (External) irma@homecarenj.org
Meagan Glaser (LANJDE) (Unverified)
Chris Merkel (Unverified)
James McDonald  (Unverified)
jimmy (Unverified)
Clarke, Julie JClarke@saintpetersuh.com
Pandya, Rushi RPANDYA@virtua.org
Dickinson(Health) Robert (External) rdickinson@vinelandcity.org
Richman, Carly crichman@Virtua.org
Heidi Talavera (SMHP) HTalavera1@primehealthcare.com
DAWN GIAKAS-ADMINISTRATOR (External) DGIAKAS@njeasternstar.org
Coulter, Cassandra [DOH] Cassandra.Coulter@doh.nj.gov
Ammun Tagore (Unverified)
Oleg Rivkin (Unverified)
 19734946894 (Unverified)
Metelus, Betty [DOH] betty.metelus@doh.nj.gov
Forest, Iesha [DOH] Iesha.Forest@doh.nj.gov
Francis Awe (Unverified)
Sarkisian, Simon sarkisian-simon@CooperHealth.edu
Henry Cortacans (External) HCortacans@NJEMSTF.ORG
jimmy (Unverified)
 18563164600 (Unverified)
Michelle Baylor (Unverified)
Melamed, Noah melameno@uhnj.org
Theresa Edelstein TEDELSTEIN@NJHA.com



Jason Bhulai (HMH) (Unverified)
Nelson Gomez nelson.gomez@HackensackUMCPV.com
Kuiken, Patrick (External) PKuiken@passaiccountynj.org
Bryanna Long (External) blong@montgomerynj.gov
Ron Niebo (Unverified)
JSRHC - Michael Balka, Health Officer (Unverified)
RHCC RHCC@NJHA.com
Ednan Rizvi ERizvi@NJHA.com


